QCARRON
PHOENIX

Debut 150 | 114.0201.155

The Debut range offers a modern touch to a classic design, with soft drainer grooves and gentle corners,
this sink offers all the functionality you would expect from a Carron Granite sink. Available in three models
and each complemented by a range of accessories. Debut is a hard-working addition to your kitchen.
Shown with Henley Chrome Tap.
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Sink Details

Material: Granite
Sink Range: Debut

Min Cabinet Size: 600mm
Colour: Polar White

Unit Dimensions

Left to Right: 970mm
Front to Back: 500mm

Bowl Dimensions

Left to Right: 340mm
Front to Back: 420mm
Height: 200mm

Second Bowl Dimensions



Left to Right:
Front to Back:
Height:

Cut-Out Dimensions

Left to Right:

Front to Back:

Cut-Out Dimensions

Tap Hole:

150mm
290mm
100mm

954mm
484mm

35mm to be removed at installation



